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Election Summary Report

General Election
LAFAYETTE COUNTY
November 08, 2016

11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, BATES CITY/FERG SCHOOL , All Counting

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 1,770 of 2,582 (68.55%)

Ballots Cast: 1,770

Groups

PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT for UNITED STATES, LAFAYETTE (Vote

for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

HILLARY RODHAM
CLINTON/TIMOTHY
MICHAEL KAINE

DONALD J. TRUMP/MICHAEL
R. PENCE

GARY JOHNSONY/BILL WELD

DARRELL L. CASTLE/SCOTT
N. BRADLEY

JILL STEIN/AJAMU BARAKA
Write-in
Total Votes

UNITED STATES SENATOR, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

JASON KANDER

ROY BLUNT

JONATHAN DINE

FRED RYMAN
JOHNATHAN McFARLAND
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

DEM

REP
LIB
CST

GRN

Party
DEM
REP
LIB
CST
GRN

Total
1,770/ 2,582

Total

344

1,316
58
13

15
17
1,763

Total

1,770 / 2,582

Total
588
1,035
72
43
17

0
1,755

68.55%

19.44%

74.35%

3.28%

0.73%

0.85%
0.96%

68.55%

33.22%
58.47%
4.07%
2.43%
0.96%
0.00%
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GOVERNOR for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
CHRIS KOSTER DEM 565 31.92%
ERIC GREITENS REP 1,090 61.58%
CISSE W SPRAGINS LIB 32 1.81%
DON FITZ GRN 26 147%
n e
Write-in 1 0.06%
Total Votes 1,748

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
RUSS CARNAHAN DEM 499 28.19%
MIKE PARSON REP 1,112 62.82%
STEVEN R. HEDRICK LIB 65 3.67%
JENNIFER LEACH GRN 53 2.99%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 1,729

SECRETARY OF STATE for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770/ 2,582 68.55%
Candidate Party Total
ROBIN SMITH DEM 388 21.92%
JOHN (JAY) ASHCROFT REP 1,247 70.45%
CHRIS MORRILL LIB 94 5.31%
Write-in 0 0.00%

Total Votes 1,729
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STATE TREASURER for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
JUDY BAKER DEM 416 23.50%
ERIC SCHMITT REP 1,194 67.46%
SEAN O'TOOLE LIB 78 4.41%
CAROL HEXEM GRN 31 1.75%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 1,719

ATTORNEY GENERAL for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770/ 2,582 68.55%
Candidate Party Total
TERESA HENSLEY DEM 423 23.90%
JOSH HAWLEY REP 1,290 72.88%
Write-in 2 0.11%
Total Votes 1,715

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS for 5TH DISTRICT,
LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
EMANUEL CLEAVER II DEM 469 26.50%
JACOB TURK REP 1,210 68.36%
ROY WELBORN LIB 58 3.28%
Write-in 0 0.00%

Total Votes 1,737
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STATE SENATOR for 21ST DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
EIGENE VER DUGHT DEM
DENNY HOSKINS REP

WILLIAM TRUMAN (BILL) LB

WAYNE

Write-in

Total Votes

Total
1,770 / 2,582

Total
369
1,202

121

0
1,692

68.55%

20.85%
67.91%

6.84%

0.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE for 33RD DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
CHASE LINDER DEM
DONNA PFAUTSCH REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

58 /88

Total
16
42

0
58

65.91%

27.59%
72.41%
0.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE for 53RD DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
GLEN KOLKMEYER REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

1,712 / 2,494

Total
1,485
23
1,508

68.64%

86.74%
1.34%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER for NORTHERN DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for

1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
GIL RECTOR DEM
CRAIG S. WILLIAMS REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

451/751

Total
146
275

0
421

60.05%

32.37%
60.98%
0.00%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER for SOUTHERN DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1319/1831 72.04%
Candidate Party Total
TRACY L DYER REP 1,150 87.19%
Write-in 16 1.21%
Total Votes 1,166

SHERIFF for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
KERRICK ALUMBAUGH DEM 1,329 75.08%
Write-in 49 2.77%
Total Votes 1,378

ASSESSOR for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770/ 2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
CHIP LANGMAN DEM 1,272 71.86%
Write-in 45 2.54%
Total Votes 1,317

TREASURER for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
JENNIFER JELLUM REP 1,541 87.06%
Write-in 9 0.51%

Total Votes 1,550
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PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
BARB COPENHAVER REP 1,521 85.93%
Write-in 12 0.68%
Total Votes 1,533

CORONER for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770/ 2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
STEVEN E FULLER DEM 535 30.23%
RAM CHANDRA REP 1,118 63.16%
Write-in 3 0.17%
Total Votes 1,656

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 / 2,582 68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 1,340 75.71%
NO 381 21.53%
Total Votes 1,721

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582 68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 1,173 66.27%
NO 536 30.28%

Total Votes 1,709
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 568 32.09%
NO 1,164 65.76%
Total Votes 1,732

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1770/2582 68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 1,109 62.66%
NO 602 34.01%
Total Votes 1,711

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 6 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770/ 2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 1,247 70.45%
NO 467 26.38%
Total Votes 1,714

STATUTORY MEASURE PROPOSITION A for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770/ 2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 644 36.38%
NO 1,072 60.56%

Total Votes 1,716
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SUPREME COURT JUDGE (TEITELMAN) for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote

for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,770 /2,582  68.55%
Candidate Party Total
YES 862 48.70%
NO 738 41.69%

Total Votes 1,600



