Page: 1 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election LAFAYETTE COUNTY

November 08, 2016

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, BATES CITY/FERG SCHOOL , All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 1,770 of 2,582 (68.55%)

Ballots Cast: 1,770

PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT for UNITED STATES, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	1,770 / 2,582	68.55%

Candidate	Party	Total	
HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON/TIMOTHY MICHAEL KAINE	DEM	344	19.44%
DONALD J. TRUMP/MICHAEL R. PENCE	REP	1,316	74.35%
GARY JOHNSON/BILL WELD	LIB	58	3.28%
DARRELL L. CASTLE/SCOTT N. BRADLEY	CST	13	0.73%
JILL STEIN/AJAMU BARAKA	GRN	15	0.85%
Write-in		17	0.96%
Total Votes		1,763	

UNITED STATES SENATOR, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Darty	Total	
Carididate	Party	TOtal	
JASON KANDER	DEM	588	33.22%
ROY BLUNT	REP	1,035	58.47%
JONATHAN DINE	LIB	72	4.07%
FRED RYMAN	CST	43	2.43%
JOHNATHAN McFARLAND	GRN	17	0.96%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,755	

Page: 2 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

GOVERNOR for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
CHRIS KOSTER	DEM	565	31.92%
ERIC GREITENS	REP	1,090	61.58%
CISSE W SPRAGINS	LIB	32	1.81%
DON FITZ	GRN	26	1.47%
LESTER BENTON (LES) TURILLI, JR.	IND	34	1.92%
Write-in		1	0.06%
Total Votes		1,748	

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
RUSS CARNAHAN	DEM	499	28.19%
MIKE PARSON	REP	1,112	62.82%
STEVEN R. HEDRICK	LIB	65	3.67%
JENNIFER LEACH	GRN	53	2.99%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,729	

SECRETARY OF STATE for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
C	Downto.	Tatal	
Candidate	Party	Total	
ROBIN SMITH	DEM	388	21.92%
JOHN (JAY) ASHCROFT	REP	1,247	70.45%
CHRIS MORRILL	LIB	94	5.31%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,729	

Page: 3 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

STATE TREASURER for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JUDY BAKER	DEM	416	23.50%
ERIC SCHMITT	REP	1,194	67.46%
SEAN O'TOOLE	LIB	78	4.41%
CAROL HEXEM	GRN	31	1.75%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,719	

ATTORNEY GENERAL for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
TERESA HENSLEY	DEM	423	23.90%
JOSH HAWLEY	REP	1,290	72.88%
Write-in		2	0.11%
Total Votes		1,715	

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS for 5TH DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
EMANUEL CLEAVER II	DEM	469	26.50%
JACOB TURK	REP	1,210	68.36%
ROY WELBORN	LIB	58	3.28%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,737	

Page: 4 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

STATE SENATOR for 21ST DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
- "	_		
Candidate	Party	Total	
EIGENE VER DUGHT	DEM	369	20.85%
DENNY HOSKINS	REP	1,202	67.91%
WILLIAM TRUMAN (BILL) WAYNE	LIB	121	6.84%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,692	

STATE REPRESENTATIVE for 33RD DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		58 / 88	65.91%
Candidate	Party	Total	
CHASE LINDER	DEM	16	27.59%
DONNA PFAUTSCH	REP	42	72.41%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		58	

STATE REPRESENTATIVE for 53RD DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,712 / 2,494	68.64%
Candidate	Party	Total	
GLEN KOLKMEYER	REP	1,485	86.74%
Write-in		23	1.34%
Total Votes		1,508	

COUNTY COMMISSIONER for NORTHERN DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		451 / 751	60.05%
Candidate	Party	Total	
GIL RECTOR	DEM	146	32.37%
CRAIG S. WILLIAMS	REP	275	60.98%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		421	

Page: 5 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER for SOUTHERN DISTRICT, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,319 / 1,831	72.04%
Candidate	Party	Total	
TRACY L DYER	REP	1,150	87.19%
Write-in		16	1.21%
Total Votes		1,166	

SHERIFF for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
KERRICK ALUMBAUGH	DEM	1,329	75.08%
Write-in		49	2.77%
Total Votes		1,378	

ASSESSOR for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
CHIP LANGMAN	DEM	1,272	71.86%
Write-in		45	2.54%
Total Votes		1,317	

TREASURER for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JENNIFER JELLUM	REP	1,541	87.06%
Write-in		9	0.51%
Total Votes		1,550	

Page: 6 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
BARB COPENHAVER	REP	1,521	85.93%
Write-in		12	0.68%
Total Votes		1,533	

CORONER for LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
STEVEN E FULLER	DEM	535	30.23%
RAM CHANDRA	REP	1,118	63.16%
Write-in		3	0.17%
Total Votes		1,656	

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Lotal	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,340	75.71%
NO		381	21.53%
Total Votes	Total Votes		

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,173	66.27%
NO		536	30.28%
Total Votes		1,709	

Page: 7 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		568	32.09%
NO		1,164	65.76%
Total Votes		1,732	

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,109	62.66%
NO		602	34.01%
Total Votes		1,711	

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 6 for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,247	70.45%
NO		467	26.38%
Total Votes		1.714	

STATUTORY MEASURE PROPOSITION A for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1)

		Lotal	
Times Cast		1,770 / 2,582	68.55%
	. .		
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		644	36.38%
NO		1,072	60.56%
Total Votes		1,716	

Page: 8 of 8 11/8/2016 8:11:10 PM

SUPREME COURT JUDGE (TEITELMAN) for MISSOURI, LAFAYETTE (Vote for 1) $\,$

	Total	
Times Cast	1,770 / 2,582	68.55%

Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		862	48.70%
NO		738	41.69%
Total Votes		1,600	